OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 51 5,11 9,9804 60,0000
2 56 6,87 8,1514 49,0042
3 42 5,40 17,7778 46,7582
4 41 6,09 6,7323 40,4733
5 42 6,60 6,3636 38,2567
6 46 9,61 4,7867 28,7764

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,67
77,93
67,46
63,76
47,96

COMPETITOR

#

142
9282
1207

75

291

7345

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Janik, Thomas

Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich

Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 5,04 11,1111
2 52 4,69 11,0874
3 54 5,65 9,5575
4 52 5,96 8,7248
5 56 6,43 8,7092
6 57 6,89 8,2729
7 50 6,54 7,6453
8 50 6,67 7,4963
9 53 7,16 7,4022
10 55 7,70 7,1429
11 56 7,98 7,0175
12 60 9,47 6,3358
13 46 7,31 6,2927
14 56 9,06 6,1810
15 58 9,85 5,8883
16 33 5,71 5,7793
17 42 8,43 4,9822
18 41 10,51 3,9010
19 27 9,02 2,9933

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,8721
51,6106
47,1141
47,0296
44,6734
41,2844
40,4798
39,9721
38,5714
37,8947
34,2133
33,9809
33,3775
31,7970
31,2084
26,9039
21,0657
16,1641

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,79
86,02
78,52
78,38
74,46
68,81
67,47
66,62
64,29
63,16
57,02
56,63
55,63
52,99
52,01
44,84
35,11
26,94

COMPETITOR

#

128
4156
83
14
6743
26
28
9423
7581
780
248
9420
5976
8301
9266
6378
7653
9885
134

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Hopf, Fabian
Astroth, Marcus
Rauch, Richard
Sonderegger, Luis
Brickner, Petra
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Mdiller, Serge;j
Melehov, Vitalij
Laiss, Dieter
Prakesch, Oliver
Strauch, Andreas
Schlatt, Herbert
Schuh, Daniel
Bauer, Manuel
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Maximilian
Monkhoff, Tanja
Kohz, Peter

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 4,49 13,3630
2 54 5,15 10,4854
3 54 6,03 8,9552
4 48 5,77 8,3189
5 54 6,89 7,8374
6 52 6,88 7,5581
7 54 7,86 6,8702
8 52 7,97 6,5245
9 50 7,95 6,2893
10 58 9,28 6,2500
11 54 8,65 6,2428
12 58 10,13 5,7256
13 50 8,84 5,6561
14 48 8,50 5,6471
15 56 9,99 5,6056
16 50 8,96 5,5804
17 39 8,40 4,6429
18 43 10,66 4,0338
19 33 20,54 1,6066
20 1 7,18 0,1393

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,0796
40,2090
37,3518
35,1901
33,9360
30,8473
29,2949
28,2390
28,0625
28,0301
25,7078
25,3959
25,3553
25,1692
25,0558
20,8464
18,1116

7,2137

0,6253

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,47
67,01
62,25
58,65
56,56
51,41
48,82
47,06
46,77
46,72
42,85
42,33
42,26
41,95
41,76
34,74
30,19
12,02

1,04

COMPETITOR

#

4767
5881
182
5180
8571
7580
5150
5356
72
5250
9421
7900
7844
183
9422
9275
9204
9886
4884
4980

Name

Simon, Kai

Kraus, Patrik
Knoblauch, Manfred
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Bellhauser, Simon
Prestel, Stefan
Altmann, Dominik
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Hendel, Erwin
Riemer, Franz
Popov, Roman
Ernst, Rainer
Kiessling, Stephan
Knoblauch, Gisela
Muller, Alexander
Swarofsky, Gerd
Landgraf, Christian
Beimler, Nathalie
llic, Veso
Frohmann, Beat

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 14,84 7,1429 110,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 104 16,45 6,3222 97,3617 88,51 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 104 18,77 5,5408 85,3277 77,57 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 80 14,89 5,3727 82,7401 75,22 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
5 104 26,26 3,9604 60,9901 55,45 7345 Adler, Franz

6 77 19,97 3,8558 59,3791 53,98 291 Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 96 14,29 6,7180
2 89 13,86 6,4214
3 106 16,96 6,2500
4 104 16,81 6,1868
5 100 17,25 5,7971
6 89 15,42 57717
7 87 18,19 4,7828
8 87 19,53 4,4547
9 83 19,27 4,3072
10 88 20,45 4,3032
11 89 21,59 4,1223
12 75 18,73 4,0043
13 102 26,81 3,8046
14 68 22,99 2,9578
15 98 33,17 2,9545
16 70 24,88 2,8135
17 74 27,93 2,6495
18 72 33,24 2,1661
19 49 33,73 1,4527

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
105,1430
102,3372
101,3023
94,9215
94,5060
78,3142
72,9408
70,5261
70,4601
67,4980
65,5658
62,2956
48,4310
48,3765
46,0682
43,3825
35,4671
23,7867

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,58
93,03
92,09
86,29
85,91
71,19
66,31
64,11
64,05
61,36
59,61
56,63
44,03
43,98
41,88
39,44
32,24
21,62

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
6743
83
14
4156
248
5976
26
7653
134
6378
9423
8301
9420
28
9266
780
9885

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Sonderegger, Luis
Astroth, Marcus
Rauch, Richard
Hopf, Fabian
Prakesch, Oliver
Schlatt, Herbert
Briickner, Petra
Prakesch, Maximilian
Kohz, Peter
Wanninger, Helmut
Mdiller, Sergej
Schuh, Daniel
Strauch, Andreas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Bauer, Manuel
Laiss, Dieter
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 12,49 8,1665
2 87 16,62 5,2347
3 70 17,12 4,0888
4 91 22,61 4,0248
5 89 23,88 3,7270
6 85 26,57 3,1991
7 85 28,89 2,9422
8 83 29,94 2,7722
9 96 37,85 2,5363
10 65 25,93 2,5067
11 64 26,97 2,3730
12 85 37,78 2,2499
13 47 21,48 2,1881
14 66 30,47 2,1661
15 64 29,55 2,1658
16 53 26,10 2,0307
17 57 28,36 2,0099
18 44 23,45 1,8763
19 40 34,28 1,1669
20 0 22,25 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
70,5088
55,0743
54,2120
50,2008
43,0906
39,6302
37,3406
34,1633
33,7649
31,9635
30,3048
29,4726
29,1760
29,1728
27,3521
27,0722
25,2735
15,7172

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,10
50,07
49,28
45,64
39,17
36,03
33,95
31,06
30,70
29,06
27,55
26,79
26,52
26,52
24,87
24,61
22,98
14,29

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
5881
182
9421
5356
7900
72
8571
5150
5250
5180
9422
4980
7580
9204
183
4884
7844
9886
9275

Name

Simon, Kai

Kraus, Patrik
Knoblauch, Manfred
Popov, Roman

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Ernst, Rainer
Hendel, Erwin
Bellhauser, Simon
Altmann, Dominik
Riemer, Franz
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Mdiller, Alexander
Frohmann, Beat
Prestel, Stefan
Landgraf, Christian
Knoblauch, Gisela
llic, Veso
Kiessling, Stephan
Beimler, Nathalie
Swarofsky, Gerd

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 17,90 6,4246 120,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 115 19,71 5,8346 108,9802 90,82 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 112 19,30 5,8031 108,3920 90,33 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 117 20,53 5,6990 106,4470 88,71 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 108 19,62 5,5046 102,8161 85,68 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 114 36,63 3,1122 58,1305 48,44 7345 Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 18,97 5,9041
2 110 19,67 5,56923
3 98 17,73 5,6274
4 96 19,45 4,9357
5 85 17,44 4,8739
6 114 23,82 4,7859
7 108 23,62 4,5724
8 106 23,36 4,5377
9 114 26,61 4,2841
10 110 26,77 4,1091
11 104 25,33 4,1058
12 108 26,76 4,0359
13 104 26,99 3,8533
14 108 28,05 3,8503
15 106 30,13 3,56181
16 111 31,56 3,5171
17 104 32,00 3,2500
18 112 36,85 3,0393
19 112 43,04 2,6022

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
113,6629
112,3435
100,3188
99,0611
97,2733
92,9340
92,2282
87,0744
83,5170
83,4505
82,0291
78,3179
78,2567
71,5051
71,4853
66,0563
61,7748
52,8903

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,72
93,62
83,60
82,55
81,06
77,44
76,86
72,56
69,60
69,54
68,36
65,26
65,21
59,59
59,57
55,05
51,48
44,08

COMPETITOR

#

6743
83
4156
7581
128
14
26
6378
248
7653
5976
9420
8301
9423
28
780
134
9266
9885

Name

Sonderegger, Luis
Astroth, Marcus
Hopf, Fabian
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Rauch, Richard
Brickner, Petra
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Prakesch, Maximilian
Schlatt, Herbert
Strauch, Andreas
Schuh, Daniel
Muller, Sergej
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter

Kohz, Peter

Bauer, Manuel
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 15,33 6,3275
2 100 17,49 5,7176
3 110 20,97 5,2456
4 106 23,87 4,4407
5 102 23,57 4,3275
6 110 27,50 4,0000
7 97 25,12 3,8615
8 106 27,84 3,8075
9 110 29,43 3,7377
10 114 30,82 3,6989
11 91 25,22 3,6082
12 100 28,94 3,4554
13 108 34,24 3,1542
14 89 30,67 2,9019
15 85 32,74 2,5962
16 83 32,38 2,5633
17 7 37,84 2,0349
18 84 44,19 1,9009
19 60 36,39 1,6488
20 38 27,06 1,4043

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
108,4331
99,4823
84,2180
82,0715
75,8598
73,2325
72,2085
70,8850
70,1494
68,4302
65,5320
59,8193
55,0336
49,2370
48,6131
38,5915
36,0501
31,2695
26,6322

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,36
82,90
70,18
68,39
63,22
61,03
60,17
59,07
58,46
57,03
54,61
49,85
45,86
41,03
40,51
32,16
30,04
26,06
22,19

COMPETITOR

#

4767
5881
182
9421
7580
72
5180
5356
7900
5150
8571
183
9886
9422
4884
9204
9275
5250
7844
4980

Name

Simon, Kai

Kraus, Patrik
Knoblauch, Manfred
Popov, Roman
Prestel, Stefan
Hendel, Erwin
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Ernst, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Bellhauser, Simon
Knoblauch, Gisela
Beimler, Nathalie
Mdaller, Alexander
llic, Veso
Landgraf, Christian
Swarofsky, Gerd
Riemer, Franz
Kiessling, Stephan
Frohmann, Beat

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 10,43 5,5609 60,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 60 10,84 5,5351 59,7213 99,54 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 56 11,12 5,0360 54,3364 90,56 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 55 12,33 4,4607 48,1290 80,22 1207 Janik, Thomas

5 59 15,60 3,7821 40,8070 68,01 7345 Adler, Franz

6 46 13,12 3,5061 37,8296 63,05 291 Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 59 9,67 6,1013
2 57 9,35 6,0963
3 60 11,09 5,4103
4 59 11,28 5,2305
5 58 11,91 4,8699
6 50 11,45 4,3668
7 60 14,20 4,2254
8 56 13,51 4,1451
9 56 13,76 4,0698
10 58 14,34 4,0446
11 54 13,98 3,8627
12 58 15,61 3,7156
13 58 16,13 3,5958
14 50 14,07 3,6537
15 60 17,79 3,3727
16 43 12,77 3,3673
17 54 17,16 3,1469
18 60 44,23 1,3565
19 19 21,7 0,8752

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,9500
53,2041
51,4362
47,8897
42,9428
41,5517
40,7623
40,0217
39,7745
37,9850
36,5385
35,3606
34,9463
33,1666
33,1134
30,9458
13,3401

8,6064

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,92
88,67
85,73
79,82
71,57
69,25
67,94
66,70
66,29
63,31
60,90
58,93
58,24
55,28
55,19
51,58
22,23
14,34

COMPETITOR

#

4156
7581
83
6743
14
9423
28
5976
248
134
9420
8301
780
6378
9266
26
7653
128
9885

Name

Hopf, Fabian
Melehov, Vitalij
Astroth, Marcus
Sonderegger, Luis
Rauch, Richard
Mdiller, Sergej
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Schlatt, Herbert
Prakesch, Oliver
Kohz, Peter
Strauch, Andreas
Schuh, Daniel
Laiss, Dieter
Wanninger, Helmut
Bauer, Manuel
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Maximilian
Trautmann, Ralf
Ménkhoff, Tanja

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 9,29 6,0280
2 58 10,27 5,6475
3 56 10,55 5,3081
4 56 11,32 4,9470
5 58 11,83 4,9028
6 52 11,62 4,4750
7 56 13,03 4,2978
8 58 13,72 4,2274
9 60 14,52 4,1322
10 54 13,14 4,1096
11 56 14,76 3,7940
12 58 16,05 3,6137
13 60 17,37 3,4542
14 52 15,19 3,4233
15 56 16,55 3,3837
16 58 19,50 2,9744
17 37 12,61 2,9342
18 44 16,00 2,7500
19 46 18,25 2,5205
20 30 13,19 2,2745

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,2130
52,8341
49,2403
48,8003
44,5427
42,7782
42,0778
41,1305
40,9051
37,7642
35,9693
34,3819
34,0741
33,6798
29,6055
29,2056
27,3723
25,0885
22,6389

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,69
88,06
82,07
81,33
74,24
71,30
70,13
68,55
68,18
62,94
59,95
57,30
56,79
56,13
49,34
48,68
45,62
41,81
37,73

COMPETITOR

#

5881
4767
182
5180
7580
9421
8571
9204
9422
183
72
7844
9886
5150
7900
5250
4980
4884
9275
5356

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Simon, Kai
Knoblauch, Manfred
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Prestel, Stefan
Popov, Roman
Bellhauser, Simon
Landgraf, Christian
Mdiller, Alexander
Knoblauch, Gisela
Hendel, Erwin
Kiessling, Stephan
Beimler, Nathalie
Altmann, Dominik
Ernst, Rainer
Riemer, Franz
Frohmann, Beat
llic, Veso
Swarofsky, Gerd
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 18,21 2,6359 60,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert

2 51 19,65 2,5954 59,0782 98,46 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 48 18,63 2,5765 58,6473 97,75 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 51 21,52 2,3699 53,9446 89,91 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
5 39 25,44 1,5330 34,8953 58,16 291 Woeller, Ulrich

6 56 38,55 1,4527 33,0661 55,11 7345 Adler, Franz

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 49 15,32 3,1984
2 51 16,84 3,0285
3 42 15,12 2,7778
4 50 18,25 2,7397
5 50 20,31 2,4618
6 41 17,03 2,4075
7 50 25,22 1,9826
8 46 23,64 1,9459
9 33 17,03 1,9378
10 52 27,24 1,9090
11 44 23,52 1,8707
12 48 27,38 1,7531
13 40 23,34 1,7138
14 31 22,14 1,4002
15 33 27,79 1,1875
16 23 20,50 1,1220
17 44 39,97 1,1008
18 26 24,66 1,0543
19 27 29,94 0,9018

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,8123
52,1088
51,3950
46,1821
45,1630
37,1911
36,5026
36,3507
35,8105
35,0937
32,8868
32,1494
26,2662
22,2761
21,0469
20,6506
19,7785
16,9171

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,69
86,85
85,66
76,97
75,27
61,99
60,84
60,58
59,68
58,49
54,81
53,58
43,78
37,13
35,08
34,42
32,96
28,20

COMPETITOR

#

6743
83
7581
128
248
4156
26
7653
14
9266
9420
134
6378
9885
8301
5976
780
9423
28

Name

Sonderegger, Luis
Astroth, Marcus
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Hopf, Fabian
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Maximilian
Rauch, Richard
Bauer, Manuel
Strauch, Andreas
Kohz, Peter
Wanninger, Helmut
Monkhoff, Tanja
Schuh, Daniel
Schlatt, Herbert
Laiss, Dieter
Miller, Sergej
Gruenaug, Gerhard

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 13,62 3,6711
2 52 18,36 2,8322
3 50 18,06 2,7685
4 48 20,13 2,3845
5 54 22,89 2,3591
6 46 20,97 2,1936
7 41 20,10 2,0398
8 48 24,16 1,9868
9 44 22,94 1,9180
10 44 23,89 1,8418
11 52 29,09 1,7876
12 46 25,91 1,7754
13 38 23,91 1,5893
14 34 24,60 1,3821
15 34 30,80 1,1039
16 10 21,58 0,4634
17 3 17,71 0,1694
18 4 31,22 0,1281
19 0 25,97 0,0000
20 0 29,20 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,2902
45,2492
38,9723
38,5573
35,8524
33,3385
32,4715
31,3486
30,1020
29,2158
29,0168
25,9754
22,5893
18,0421

7,5737

2,7686

2,0940

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,15
75,42
64,95
64,26
59,75
55,56
54,12
52,25
50,17
48,69
48,36
43,29
37,65
30,07
12,62

4,61
3,49
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

4767
182
5881
7580
4980
5180
7900
72
5356
183
8571
5250
9422
9421
7844
9886
9204
4884
5150
9275

Name

Simon, Kai
Knoblauch, Manfred
Kraus, Patrik
Prestel, Stefan
Frohmann, Beat
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Ernst, Rainer
Hendel, Erwin

Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Knoblauch, Gisela
Bellhauser, Simon
Riemer, Franz
Mdiller, Alexander
Popov, Roman
Kiessling, Stephan
Beimler, Nathalie
Landgraf, Christian
llic, Veso

Altmann, Dominik
Swarofsky, Gerd

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial lll / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 158 26,02 6,0723 160,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 136 22,71 5,9886 157,7945 98,62 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 145 24,33 5,9597 157,0349 98,15 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 148 26,04 5,6836 149,7583 93,60 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
5 156 36,36 4,2904 113,0501 70,66 7345 Adler, Franz

6 106 29,30 3,6177 95,3254 59,58 291 Woeller, Ulrich

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 11 / 2017
Printed Juni 21, 2017 at 10:27

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 24,26 6,3891
2 139 23,17 5,9991
3 150 25,93 5,7848
4 1M 27,46 5,1347
5 152 30,74 4,9447
6 142 28,72 4,9443
7 143 28,94 4,9413
8 108 22,00 4,9091
9 158 32,31 4,8901
10 142 30,88 4,5984
11 142 33,15 4,2836
12 110 25,74 4,2735
13 150 36,82 4,0739
14 130 33,00 3,9394
15 158 44,24 3,56714
16 123 35,93 3,4233
17 118 42,95 2,7474
18 97 35,41 2,7393
19 71 33,42 2,1245

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,2339
144,8665
128,5872
123,8280
123,8178
123,7419
122,9363
122,4614
115,1569
107,2714
107,0196
102,0203
98,6526
89,4378
85,7288
68,8015
68,6001
53,2024

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,90
90,54
80,37
77,39
77,39
77,34
76,84
76,54
71,97
67,04
66,89
63,76
61,66
55,90
53,58
43,00
42,88
33,25

COMPETITOR

#

6743
7581
128
26
7653
6378
248
4156
134
5976
28
14
8301
83
9266
780
9885
9423
9420

Name

Sonderegger, Luis
Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Brickner, Petra
Prakesch, Maximilian
Wanninger, Helmut
Prakesch, Oliver
Hopf, Fabian

Kohz, Peter
Schlatt, Herbert
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Rauch, Richard
Schuh, Daniel
Astroth, Marcus
Bauer, Manuel
Laiss, Dieter
Moénkhoff, Tanja
Miller, Sergej
Strauch, Andreas
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Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 21,85 6,8650
2 138 20,49 6,7350
3 156 25,73 6,0630
4 152 26,94 5,6422
5 126 26,64 4,7297
6 148 32,84 4,5067
7 142 31,77 4,4696
8 142 31,81 4,4640
9 138 31,06 4,4430
10 142 32,88 4,3187
11 142 35,81 3,9654
12 102 26,01 3,9216
13 148 39,74 3,7242
14 146 42,86 3,4064
15 131 44,06 2,9732
16 146 51,94 2,8109
17 90 46,37 1,9409
18 82 50,46 1,6250
19 56 35,16 1,5927
20 64 50,90 1,2574

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
156,9702
141,3074
131,5001
110,2342
105,0361
104,1721
104,0411
103,5518
100,6553
92,4196
91,3987
86,7989
79,3928
69,2958
65,5135
45,2361
37,8745
37,1210
29,3050

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,11
88,32
82,19
68,90
65,65
65,11
65,03
64,72
62,91
57,76
57,12
54,25
49,62
43,31
40,95
28,27
23,67
23,20
18,32

COMPETITOR

#

5881
4767
182
5180
7580
9421
72
8571
183
9204
5356
4980
7844
5150
9886
5250
9422
9275
7900
4884

Name

Kraus, Patrik
Simon, Kai
Knoblauch, Manfred
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Prestel, Stefan
Popov, Roman
Hendel, Erwin
Bellhauser, Simon
Knoblauch, Gisela
Landgraf, Christian
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Frohmann, Beat
Kiessling, Stephan
Altmann, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie
Riemer, Franz
Mdiller, Alexander
Swarofsky, Gerd
Ernst, Rainer

llic, Veso
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